
AFFILIATION NO. -330971 

Ref. 12/5125 

SL NAME 
01 

05 

06 
07 

KUNDAN KUMAR ( Parents) 
02OMPRAKASH SHRIVASTAV( Parents) 

03 VINOD KUMAR DUBEY (Tcacher) 

08 

UDISE NO. -10011517002 

GODAWARI DEVI RAMCHANDRA PRASAD 

SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR 

13 

PURANI BAZAR ,NARKATIYAGANJ ,W.CHAMPARAN 
AFFILITED TO CBSE NEW DELHI 

Bihar Gov. Reg. No.Wc/NAR/220 

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION MEMBERS 

ASHISHKUMAR ( Parents) 
UMESH KUMAR ( Parents) 
VINITA KUMARI (Teacher) 
MANOHAR PRASAD (Parents) 

09 CHANDESHWAR KR. PAL ( Parents) 
10 MEGHNA KIIARDWAL (Teacher) 
11 SONI KUMARI (Teacher) 
12 RANJAY KUMAR PATHAK ( Parents) 

DEEPAK KAZI ( Parents) 
|4CHUNNU KUMAR YADAV ( Parents) 
|5 RANJEET KUMAR MISIIRA ( Parents) 

Desg. 
PRESIDENT 
VICE PRESIDEBT 

SECRETARY 
VICE SECRETARY 

TREASURER 

MEMBER 
MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 
MEMBER 

MEMBER 

SCHOOL NO. � 66700 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

Date 23/06/2023 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

SJGN.OFPRINCIPAL 
PRINCIPAL, 

GOBABARI ÖEVDRAMCHANDRA PRASAD 
SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR 

PURANI BAZAR, NARKATIAGANJ 

AFF. NO..330971 

WEST CHAMPARAN 

SCH. NO-66700 

Phone 
9162106215 

620465825 1 
9939166461 
9661209148 

9122024656 

9006501678 

6200958140 
7250691946 

9199063233 
7654197243 
6203908029 

9507418963 
9801145959 

9931073319 
6299839932 

04 NITA MEIITA (Teacher) 
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