

GODAWARI DEVI RAMCHANDRA PRASAD SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR

PURANI BAZAR ,NARKATIYAGANJ ,W.CHAMPARAN AFFILITED TO CBSE NEW DELHI Bihar Gov. Reg. No.WC/NAR/220



Ref. 12/5125

Date 23/06/2023

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION MEMBERS

SL	NAME	Desg.	Phone
01	KUNDAN KUMAR (Parents)	PRESIDENT	9162106215
02	OMPRAKASH SHRIVASTAV(Parents)	VICE PRESIDEBT	6204658251
03	VINOD KUMAR DUBEY (Teacher)	SECRETARY	9939166461
04	NITA MEHITA (Teacher)	VICE SECRETARY	9661209148
05	ASHISH KUMAR (Parents)	TREASURER	9122024656
06	UMESH KUMAR (Parents)	MEMBER	9006501678
07	VINITA KUMARI (Teacher)	MEMBER	6200958140
08	MANOHAR PRASAD (Parents)	MEMBER	7250691946
08	CHANDESHWAR KR. PAL (Parents)	MEMBER	9199063233
10	MEGHNA KHARDWAL (Teacher)	MEMBER	7654197243
10	SONI KUMARI (Teacher)	MEMBER	6203908029
	RANJAY KUMAR PATHAK (Parents)	MEMBER	9507418963
12		MEMBER	9801145959
13	DEEPAK KAZI (Parents)	MEMBER	9931073319
14 15	CHUNNU KUMAR YADAV (Parents) RANJEET KUMAR MISHRA (Parents)	MEMBER	6299839932

PRINCIPAL J OF

PRINCIPAL GODAWARI DEVERAMCHANDRA PRASAD SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR PURANI BAZAR, NARKATIAGANJ WEST CHAMPARAN AFF. NO. 330971 SCH. NO-66700